~—

Acrobatic Gymnastics

INTERNATIONAL 11-16 WOMEN'S GROUP - DYNAMIC

PLACE

© Gymnastics Australia (2025) 14/07/2025 - 10:12

PARTICIPANT

DAVIDSON Gracey
MILLER Addison
MILLER Harlea
New South Wales
1136

BURKE Charli
ROBERTS Sophie
SEETO Grace
New South Wales
1131

HERNANDEZ Aria
HUSSAIN Aisha
WELSH Melanie
New South Wales
1139

CHIGIONI Amelia
DRIVER Bronte
TRUDGEON Abbey
New South Wales
1138

CALOGHIRIS Melina
ROBINSON Hannah
ROBSON Alice

New South Wales
1135

CAMPBELL Asha
MENSFORTH Cordelia
TOFANI Han

New South Wales
1134

BALISNOMO Hannah
BURGE Leah
WRIGHT Grace
Queensland

1133

DYNAMIC

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

0.500
8.300
17.300
0.100

26.000

0.500
8.200
16.600
0.000

25.300

0.500
7.950
16.300
0.000

24.750

0.500
7.850
15.900
0.000

24.250

0.500
7.700
15.700
0.000

23.900

0.500
7.900
15.400
0.000

23.800

0.500
7.050
13.100
3.000

17.650

page 10f1

TOTAL

26.000

25.300

24.750

24.250

23.900

23.800

17.650

Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Acrobatic
Gymnastics

_ 12/07/2025 -17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

created with ScoreExpress


https://www.scoreexpress.be/

