

## Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Acrobatic Gymnastics

12/07/2025 - 17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

## INTERNATIONAL 11-16 WOMEN'S GROUP - DYNAMIC

PLACE	PARTICIPANT	DYNAM	IIC	TOTAL
1	DAVIDSON Gracey	diff	0.500	
	MILLER Addison	art	8.300	
	MILLER Harlea	exec	17.300	
	New South Wales	pen	0.100	
	1136	•	26.000	26.000
				20.000
2	BURKE Charli	diff	0.500	
_	ROBERTS Sophie	art	8.200	
	SEETO Grace	exec	16.600	
	New South Wales	pen	0.000	
	1131		25.300	25.300
3	HERNANDEZ Aria	diff	0.500	
	HUSSAIN Aisha	art	7.950	
	WELSH Melanie	exec	16.300	
	New South Wales	pen	0.000	
	1139		24.750	24.750
4	CHIGIONI Amelia	diff	0.500	
	DRIVER Bronte	art	7.850	
	TRUDGEON Abbey	exec	15.900	
	New South Wales	pen	0.000	
	1138	ρσ	24.250	24.250
			24.230	24.250
5	CALOGHIRIS Melina	diff	0.500	
	ROBINSON Hannah	art	7.700	
	ROBSON Alice	exec	15.700	
	New South Wales	pen	0.000	
	1135		23.900	23.900
6	CAMPBELL Asha	diff	0.500	
	MENSFORTH Cordelia	art	7.900	
	TOFANI Han	exec	15.400	
	New South Wales	pen	0.000	
	1134	•	23.800	23.800
		1:00		
7	BALISNOMO Hannah	diff	0.500	
	BURGE Leah	art	7.050	
	WRIGHT Grace	exec	13.100	
	Queensland	pen	3.000	
	1133		17.650	17.650